
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

13 

76 

71 

55 

91 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Fred HÄLING 

Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Andre KIIL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:41.811 

3:44.279 

4:28.508 

6:58.554 

1:30.752 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

2.468 

46.697 

3:16.743 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.596 

45.407 

46.748 

43.031 

42.554 

3rd Last Tm 

47.309 

43.432 

43.536 

43.958 

2nd Last Tm 

1:24.263 

1:27.580 

1:48.585 

1:49.199 

42.554 

Last Tm 

42.586 

43.984 

1:05.569 

1:38.446 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:05:56 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:38:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

35 

6 

99 

400 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Ken TORN 

Gven HALLOP 

Gregor JEETS 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Tehase Auto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:58.849 

3:00.695 

3:02.832 

3:05.108 

3:13.215 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.846 

3.983 

6.259 

14.366 

4th Last Tm 

43.329 

45.911 

45.331 

52.117 

49.848 

3rd Last Tm 

42.509 

47.628 

42.344 

43.220 

45.143 

2nd Last Tm 

42.039 

41.388 

48.566 

43.713 

49.523 

Last Tm 

47.111 

41.623 

42.574 

41.965 

44.694 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:48:15 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

15 

81 

18 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Robert KUTSAR 

Alo EHASOO 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:56.532 

2:57.417 

3:01.865 

3:02.692 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.885 

5.333 

6.160 

4th Last Tm 

41.921 

42.702 

44.444 

49.213 

3rd Last Tm 

42.125 

42.375 

42.398 

43.501 

2nd Last Tm 

42.000 

46.600 

48.010 

43.157 

Last Tm 

46.919 

41.982 

42.475 

42.979 

Joker 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:08 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:56:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

17 

11 

29 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:53.750 

2:59.034 

3:03.500 

3:06.587 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.284 

9.750 

12.837 

4th Last Tm 

41.610 

48.948 

43.812 

45.093 

3rd Last Tm 

41.136 

41.668 

42.903 

47.082 

2nd Last Tm 

41.160 

41.343 

47.740 

41.334 

Last Tm 

46.169 

43.061 

45.315 

49.140 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:13 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:00:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

22 

8 

15 

88 

17 

35 

81 

18 

6 

11 

99 

29 

400 

13 

76 

71 

55 

91 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 
Kristo KÜTT 
Ken TORN 
Alo EHASOO 
Toomas TRIISA 
Gven HALLOP 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Gregor JEETS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sander SEPP 
Fred HÄLING 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Andre KIIL 

Total Tm 

2:53.750 
2:56.532 
2:57.417 
2:58.849 
2:59.034 
3:00.695 
3:01.865 
3:02.692 
3:02.832 
3:03.500 
3:05.108 
3:06.587 
3:13.215 
3:41.811 
3:44.279 
4:28.508 
6:58.554 
1:30.752 

Diff 

2.782 

3.667 

5.099 

5.284 

6.945 

8.115 

8.942 

9.082 

9.750 

11.358 

12.837 

19.465 

48.061 

50.529 

1:34.758 

4:04.804 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:41.811] 
4  [3:44.279] 
4  [4:28.508] 
4  [6:58.554] 
2  [1:30.752] 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:58.849] 
- 

4  [3:00.695] 
- 
- 

4  [3:02.832] 
- 

4  [3:05.108] 
- 

4  [3:13.215] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
4  [2:56.532] 
4  [2:57.417] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:01.865] 
4  [3:02.692] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

4  [2:53.750] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:59.034] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:03.500] 
- 

4  [3:06.587] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:19 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

22 

8 

15 

88 

17 

35 

81 

18 

6 

11 

99 

29 

400 

13 

76 

71 

55 

91 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 
Kristo KÜTT 
Ken TORN 
Alo EHASOO 
Toomas TRIISA 
Gven HALLOP 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Gregor JEETS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sander SEPP 
Fred HÄLING 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Andre KIIL 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.750 
2:56.532 
2:57.417 
2:58.849 
2:59.034 
3:00.695 
3:01.865 
3:02.692 
3:02.832 
3:03.500 
3:05.108 
3:06.587 
3:13.215 
3:41.811 
3:44.279 
4:28.508 
6:58.554 
1:30.752 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:25 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points  

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

8 

15 

88 

17 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Robert KUTSAR 

Allan KAKRI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:48.258 

2:53.500 

2:54.252 

2:55.319 

2:57.486 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.242 

5.994 

7.061 

9.228 

4th Last Tm 

40.417 

41.549 

42.595 

48.760 

44.839 

3rd Last Tm 

39.910 

41.142 

45.655 

40.601 

41.087 

2nd Last Tm 

39.919 

45.215 

40.905 

41.192 

41.409 

Last Tm 

44.490 

42.044 

41.467 

41.104 

46.499 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:30 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:56:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

18 

81 

6 

35 

Name 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Toomas TRIISA 

Alo EHASOO 

Gven HALLOP 

Ken TORN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:56.547 

2:58.840 

2:59.433 

2:59.700 

3:01.946 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.293 

2.886 

3.153 

5.399 

4th Last Tm 

41.493 

43.934 

42.685 

44.761 

49.036 

3rd Last Tm 

42.767 

41.710 

46.550 

46.730 

47.261 

2nd Last Tm 

42.109 

41.518 

42.956 

40.872 

41.221 

Last Tm 

46.543 

47.983 

43.509 

43.439 

40.576 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:36 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

29 

13 

400 

Name 

Gregor JEETS 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:53.533 

2:56.633 

2:57.185 

3:01.186 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.100 

3.652 

7.653 

4th Last Tm 

41.964 

46.969 

48.099 

45.968 

3rd Last Tm 

41.230 

41.919 

40.983 

42.422 

2nd Last Tm 

41.245 

42.106 

42.259 

42.200 

Last Tm 

45.554 

41.822 

41.849 

46.768 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

55 

76 

71 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Fred HÄLING 

Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:53.065 

2:54.495 

2:57.476 

2:58.991 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.430 

4.411 

5.926 

4th Last Tm 

42.020 

48.257 

43.413 

44.758 

3rd Last Tm 

41.225 

40.848 

41.752 

41.489 

2nd Last Tm 

45.533 

40.920 

46.842 

42.767 

Last Tm 

40.793 

40.822 

41.938 

45.997 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:10:20 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

22 

91 

8 

99 

15 

55 

88 

11 

29 

13 

76 

17 

18 

71 

81 

6 

400 

35 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gregor JEETS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Fred HÄLING 
Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas TRIISA 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Alo EHASOO 
Gven HALLOP 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Ken TORN 

Total Tm 

2:48.258 
2:53.065 
2:53.500 
2:53.533 
2:54.252 
2:54.495 
2:55.319 
2:56.547 
2:56.633 
2:57.185 
2:57.476 
2:57.486 
2:58.840 
2:58.991 
2:59.433 
2:59.700 
3:01.186 
3:01.946 

Diff 

4.807 

5.242 

5.275 

5.994 

6.237 

7.061 

8.289 

8.375 

8.927 

9.218 

9.228 

10.582 

10.733 

11.175 

11.442 

12.928 

13.688 

R1.  

4  [2:48.258] 
- 

4  [2:53.500] 
- 

4  [2:54.252] 
- 

4  [2:55.319] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:57.486] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:56.547] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:58.840] 
- 

4  [2:59.433] 
4  [2:59.700] 

- 
4  [3:01.946] 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:53.533] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:56.633] 
4  [2:57.185] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:01.186] 
- 

R4.  

- 
4  [2:53.065] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:54.495] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:57.476] 
- 
- 

4  [2:58.991] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Printed: 15/07/2020 00:06:55 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

22 

8 

15 

88 

99 

91 

17 

11 

29 

18 

81 

55 

13 

35 

6 

76 

71 

400 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 
Gregor JEETS 
Andre KIIL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Alo EHASOO 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sander SEPP 
Ken TORN 
Gven HALLOP 
Fred HÄLING 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Vahur VEINBERG 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.750 
2:56.532 
2:57.417 
2:58.849 
3:05.108 
1:30.752 
2:59.034 
3:03.500 
3:06.587 
3:02.692 
3:01.865 
6:58.554 
3:41.811 
3:00.695 
3:02.832 
3:44.279 
4:28.508 
3:13.215 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
33 
26 
39 
34 
32 
36 
37 
27 
30 
38 
35 
29 
28 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

2:48.258 
2:53.500 
2:54.252 
2:55.319 
2:53.533 
2:53.065 
2:57.486 
2:56.547 
2:56.633 
2:58.840 
2:59.433 
2:54.495 
2:57.185 
3:01.946 
2:59.700 
2:57.476 
2:58.991 
3:01.186 

M2.  

50 
42 
39 
37 
40 
45 
32 
36 
35 
31 
29 
38 
34 
26 
28 
33 
30 
27 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
81 
77 
73 
71 
71 
70 
67 
67 
66 
65 
64 
64 
63 
62 
58 
58 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

35 

81 

71 

400 

Name 

Gven HALLOP 

Ken TORN 

Alo EHASOO 

Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:53.224 

2:54.030 

2:54.926 

2:56.991 

2:59.248 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.806 

1.702 

3.767 

6.024 

4th Last Tm 

40.524 

47.025 

41.272 

48.914 

43.488 

3rd Last Tm 

41.701 

40.503 

41.724 

41.462 

42.618 

2nd Last Tm 

41.804 

40.770 

46.587 

41.643 

41.777 

Last Tm 

45.629 

42.053 

41.673 

41.252 

47.641 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:24:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

13 

18 

76 

17 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Toomas TRIISA 

Fred HÄLING 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:49.633 

2:50.484 

2:54.563 

2:56.338 

2:57.074 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.851 

4.930 

6.705 

7.441 

4th Last Tm 

41.097 

41.689 

43.208 

48.322 

48.749 

3rd Last Tm 

40.305 

40.191 

41.049 

41.078 

41.538 

2nd Last Tm 

40.289 

44.821 

40.916 

41.682 

40.974 

Last Tm 

44.471 

40.218 

45.886 

41.697 

41.747 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:28:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

55 

15 

11 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:51.122 

2:52.386 

2:56.435 

2:57.945 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.264 

5.313 

6.823 

4th Last Tm 

40.381 

47.972 

41.109 

43.392 

3rd Last Tm 

40.577 

40.604 

40.680 

42.104 

2nd Last Tm 

40.936 

40.355 

45.376 

46.250 

Last Tm 

45.731 

39.859 

40.719 

42.705 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:33:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

91 

8 

99 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Andre KIIL 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Gregor JEETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

Tehase Auto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:49.873 

2:52.023 

2:52.468 

2:53.253 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.150 

2.595 

3.380 

4th Last Tm 

46.228 

42.216 

41.555 

48.283 

3rd Last Tm 

39.314 

45.536 

41.423 

40.840 

2nd Last Tm 

39.818 

40.457 

40.577 

40.443 

Last Tm 

41.123 

40.232 

45.583 

40.231 

Joker 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

29 

22 

13 

88 

91 

55 

8 

6 

99 

35 

18 

81 

76 

15 

71 

17 

11 

400 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Markus ABRAM 
Sander SEPP 
Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Gregor JEETS 
Ken TORN 
Toomas TRIISA 
Alo EHASOO 
Fred HÄLING 
Robert KUTSAR 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Vahur VEINBERG 

Total Tm 

2:49.633 
2:49.873 
2:50.484 
2:51.122 
2:52.023 
2:52.386 
2:52.468 
2:53.224 
2:53.253 
2:54.030 
2:54.563 
2:54.926 
2:56.338 
2:56.435 
2:56.991 
2:57.074 
2:57.945 
2:59.248 

Diff 

0.240 

0.851 

1.489 

2.390 

2.753 

2.835 

3.591 

3.620 

4.397 

4.930 

5.293 

6.705 

6.802 

7.358 

7.441 

8.312 

9.615 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:53.224] 
- 

4  [2:54.030] 
- 

4  [2:54.926] 
- 
- 

4  [2:56.991] 
- 
- 

4  [2:59.248] 

R2.  

4  [2:49.633] 
- 

4  [2:50.484] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:54.563] 
- 

4  [2:56.338] 
- 
- 

4  [2:57.074] 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:51.122] 
- 

4  [2:52.386] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:56.435] 
- 
- 

4  [2:57.945] 
- 

R4.  

- 
4  [2:49.873] 

- 
- 

4  [2:52.023] 
- 

4  [2:52.468] 
- 

4  [2:53.253] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

22 

8 

29 

88 

15 

91 

99 

13 

55 

18 

6 

17 

35 

81 

11 

76 

71 

400 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Robert KUTSAR 
Andre KIIL 
Gregor JEETS 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Toomas TRIISA 
Gven HALLOP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Ken TORN 
Alo EHASOO 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Fred HÄLING 
Armin Marlon MÄNGEL 
Vahur VEINBERG 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.750 
2:56.532 
3:06.587 
2:58.849 
2:57.417 
1:30.752 
3:05.108 
3:41.811 
6:58.554 
3:02.692 
3:02.832 
2:59.034 
3:00.695 
3:01.865 
3:03.500 
3:44.279 
4:28.508 
3:13.215 

M1.  

50 
45 
32 
40 
42 
26 
33 
30 
27 
36 
35 
39 
38 
37 
34 
29 
28 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

2:48.258 
2:53.500 
2:56.633 
2:55.319 
2:54.252 
2:53.065 
2:53.533 
2:57.185 
2:54.495 
2:58.840 
2:59.700 
2:57.486 
3:01.946 
2:59.433 
2:56.547 
2:57.476 
2:58.991 
3:01.186 

M2.  

50 
42 
35 
37 
39 
45 
40 
34 
38 
31 
28 
32 
26 
29 
36 
33 
30 
27 

M3. Total Tm 

2:49.873 
2:52.468 
2:49.633 
2:51.122 
2:56.435 
2:52.023 
2:53.253 
2:50.484 
2:52.386 
2:54.563 
2:53.224 
2:57.074 
2:54.030 
2:54.926 
2:57.945 
2:56.338 
2:56.991 
2:59.248 

M3.  

45 
37 
50 
40 
30 
39 
35 
42 
38 
33 
36 
28 
34 
32 
27 
31 
29 
26 

Total points 

145 
124 
117 
117 
111 
110 
108 
106 
103 
100 
99 
99 
98 
98 
97 
93 
87 
84 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

88 

99 

81 

18 

17 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Allan KAKRI 

Gregor JEETS 

Alo EHASOO 

Toomas TRIISA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:11.614 

4:21.515 

4:21.993 

4:24.189 

4:24.684 

4:27.678 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.901 

10.379 

12.575 

13.070 

16.064 

4th Last Tm 

40.578 

42.035 

41.851 

41.718 

41.892 

41.347 

3rd Last Tm 

40.302 

42.468 

41.805 

46.918 

41.902 

40.997 

2nd Last Tm 

40.088 

46.887 

41.806 

41.866 

42.546 

41.937 

Last Tm 

45.653 

41.767 

46.687 

41.682 

47.125 

42.394 

Joker 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

5 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:01:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

55 

91 

6 

35 

11 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Andre KIIL 

Gven HALLOP 

Ken TORN 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:16.316 

4:16.895 

4:17.199 

4:19.668 

4:20.071 

4:25.428 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.579 

0.883 

3.352 

3.755 

9.112 

4th Last Tm 

41.604 

46.556 

41.333 

47.219 

40.849 

41.921 

3rd Last Tm 

41.039 

40.889 

41.369 

41.283 

41.426 

42.236 

2nd Last Tm 

41.158 

41.064 

40.576 

41.591 

41.433 

41.897 

Last Tm 

46.289 

41.725 

41.117 

41.745 

41.727 

44.162 

Joker 

6 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:08:08 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

29 

13 

15 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:13.040 

4:13.413 

4:16.524 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.373 

3.484 

4th Last Tm 

40.436 

40.897 

40.809 

3rd Last Tm 

40.578 

40.214 

42.068 

2nd Last Tm 

40.488 

40.586 

40.873 

Last Tm 

45.816 

41.094 

46.002 

Joker 

6 

1 

6 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme Junior - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

8 

55 

91 

99 

88 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Andre KIIL 

Gregor JEETS 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:10.733 

4:13.414 

4:13.932 

4:14.886 

4:15.727 

4:17.645 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.681 

3.199 

4.153 

4.994 

6.912 

4th Last Tm 

39.454 

40.861 

40.738 

40.315 

45.997 

40.738 

3rd Last Tm 

40.412 

41.035 

40.381 

40.565 

40.541 

41.423 

2nd Last Tm 

40.762 

40.733 

40.238 

40.009 

40.546 

46.717 

Last Tm 

39.774 

44.653 

40.533 

40.489 

40.252 

41.264 

Joker 

1 

6 

1 

1 

3 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:13:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:40 


